FEE STRUCTURE (Per Annum)

For B.Ed. Two Year Programme:
Self-Financing College of Education- Rs. 44,000/-

For B.Ed. (Special Education) Two Year Programme:
Self-Financing College of Education- Rs. 82,500/-

For BASLP Programme:
Self-Financing College of Education- Rs. 82500/-(with an increase of 10 % extra charge)

For D.P.Ed. Two Year Programme:
Self-Financing College of Education- Rs. 25,800/-

For B.P.Ed. Two Year Programme:
Self-Financing College of Education- Rs. 44,000/-

For B.P.E.S Three Year Programme:
Self-Financing College of Education- Rs. 25,000/ (Including University Charges)

Note: The above fee is subject to revision by State Admission & Fee Committee, Haryana. In addition to the above fee, other
annual charges will be as applicable as prescribed by the Chaudhary Ranbir Singh University, Jind are as under:

S.No. [Name of Head under which the fee | Amount (in Rs.) in | Amount (in Rs.) in | Amount (in Rs.) in 3rd

to be charged 1st year 2" year year

1. |Development Fund 2500/- 2500/- 2500/-

2. | Registration/Enrolment 1000/- 700/- 700/-
Fee/Continuation Fee

3. |Per Examination Fee (for regular | 1000/- (per exam) 1000/- per exam 1000/- per exam
students)

4. |E-Suvidha fee 650/- 650/- 650/-

5. | Dr. R.K. Foundation Fee 100/- 100/- 100/-
(Rs. 50 to be remitted to the
University)

6. |University Sports Fee 300/- 300/- 300/-
(Rs. 180 to be remitted to the
University)

7. |Youth Welfare Fee 500/- 500/- 500/-
(Rs. 375 to be remitted to the
University)

8. IN.S.S Fee 50/- 50/- 50/-
(Rs. 25 to be remitted to the
[University)

9. |Youth Red Cross Fund 80/- 80/- 80/-
(Rs. 40 to be remitted to the
[University)
G.Total 6180/- 5880/- 5880/-
Share of Fee to be withheld by the (-) 360/- (-) 360 /- (-) 360 /-
college
Total Balance Fee to be remitted to 5820/- 5520/- 5520/-
the University per student




